
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 146.0 125.0 10

2 ALLISON DORSEY Tonganoxie 143.6 115.0 8

3 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 147.8 115.0 6

4 REAGANN BENNETT Tonganoxie 147.0 95.0 4

5 Shannon Brown McLouth 144.0 90.0 2

6 JOLIE HEBERT Tonganoxie 146.8 85.0 1

7 ASHTON FOLSOM Tonganoxie 142.8 75.0 0

8 TAYLOR DISHMAN Tonganoxie 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 146.0 245.0 10

2 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 147.8 230.0 8

3 ALLISON DORSEY Tonganoxie 143.6 200.0 6

4 REAGANN BENNETT Tonganoxie 147.0 170.0 4

5 Shannon Brown McLouth 144.0 160.0 2

6 ASHTON FOLSOM Tonganoxie 142.8 155.0 1

7 TAYLOR DISHMAN Tonganoxie 148.0 155.0 0

8 JOLIE HEBERT Tonganoxie 146.8 115.0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 146.0 190.0 10

2 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 147.8 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 ALLISON DORSEY Tonganoxie 143.6 130.0 6

4 REAGANN BENNETT Tonganoxie 147.0 120.0 4

5 TAYLOR DISHMAN Tonganoxie 148.0 110.0 2

6 ASHTON FOLSOM Tonganoxie 142.8 100.0 1

7 Shannon Brown McLouth 144.0 90.0 0

8 JOLIE HEBERT Tonganoxie 146.8 80.0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macy Putnam Royal Valley 146.0 560.0 10

2 McKINNA SHELTON Tonganoxie 147.8 490.0 8

3 ALLISON DORSEY Tonganoxie 143.6 445.0 6

4 REAGANN BENNETT Tonganoxie 147.0 385.0 4

5 Shannon Brown McLouth 144.0 340.0 2

6 ASHTON FOLSOM Tonganoxie 142.8 330.0 1

7 JOLIE HEBERT Tonganoxie 146.8 280.0 0

8 TAYLOR DISHMAN Tonganoxie 148.0 265.0 0


